
Painting - Mural 

Painting Semster 7

Day Subject Code Time Class
Students 

number
TOTAL

Saturday 15/1/2022
 Arabic Language UGA03 9:00 - 11:00 B430 4 4

B432 22
B429 22
B431 22
B430 20
B327 20

Sunday 16/1/2022 ENGLISH (1)  UGE01 9:00 - 11:00 B327 4 4
B626 20
B621 20
B623 20
B624 20
B622 20
B434 20
B531 20
B532 20

B631 18
Monday 17/1/2022 Communication Skills  UC01 9:00 - 11:00 B624 4

Monday 17/1/2022
Principles of Architectural 

Drawing تقييم
MD415 12:00 - 2:00 B433 5 5

Tuesday 18/1/2022 Material Technology MD461 12:00 - 2:00 B631 5 5
Wednesday 19/1/2022 ENGLISH (3)  UGE 03 9:00-11:00 B430 10
Wednesday 19/1/2022 ENGLISH (4)  UGE 04 9:00-11:00 B327 26

Wednesday 19/1/2022 Relief Formation تقييم MD414 3:00 - 5:00 B531 5 5

Thursday 20/1/2022 Environmental Studies   DP432 3:00 - 5:00 B327 8 8

Saturday 22/1/2022 Drawing (4)  تقييم MD411 12:00 - 2:00 B632 5 5

Tuesday 25/1/2022 Mural Painting (1)  تقييم MD412 3:00 - 5:00 B433 5 5

Wednesday 26/1/2022
Mural Painting(design) (1)  

تقييم
MD421 9:00 - 11:00 B631 5 5

B429 21

B430 21

B431 21

Final Exam 

Sunday 16/1/2022 ENGLISH (0)  UGE00 9:00 - 11:00 106
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Sunday 16/1/2022 ENGLISH (2)  UGE02 9:00 - 11:00 178

Saturday   29/1/2022 criticism of Plastic Art I533 9:00 - 11:00 63


